61915

'93 HAY 24 AH 11 47 Vol.<u>M93</u> Page **11705**

0% ICRAM

Oregon

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

PacifiCorp, doing business as Pacific Power & Light Company, an Oregon corporation, does hereby certify and declare that certain Insulation Cost Repayment Agreement and Mortgage dated September 14, 1979, made and executed by Patrick M. and Judy Ann Walsh ("Borrowers" therein), to Pacific Power & Light Company ("Pacific" therein), and recorded on January 7, 1980, in the records of the Klamath County, Oregon Clerk at Vol M80 Pg. 304 #79063, has been fully paid or otherwise discharged.

DATED this 5th day of May, 1993.

SS.

PacifiCorp, doing business as Pacific Power & Light Company

Representative

STATE OF OREGON

County of Multnomah

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 5th day of May 1993, by Beverly Groshens, Representative of PacifiCorp, doing business as Pacific Power & Light Company, an Oregon corporation, on behalf of the corporation.

Notary Public for Oregon

My Commission Expires: <u>8-27-93</u>

After recording please return to: Pacific Power & Light Company Attn: Weatherization Svs. 440 PFFC 920 S.W. Sixth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97204

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: s

21117			사람은 영상 등 감독		the	<u>24th</u> day
Tiled for	record at requ	est of	Pacific Power	& Light Compa	ny the	Lin Vol. M93
of <u>Plied</u>		A.D., 19	<u>93</u> at11:4	<u>7_</u> o'clockA_N		in Vol. <u>M93</u> .
II	<u>ка у</u>	of	Mortgages	ON Pay		방학 동안들은 이 이는 것이 같아. 친구들이 가지 않는 것이 같아.
				Evelyn	Biehn County	0.0 a .
				By	nnette Mues	<u>Ver</u>
FEE	\$10.00				2.8.22 전 2.9 전 2.5	